
Morning Afternoon After School Clubs Other

Mon 15 Apr Class 1 trip

Tue 16 Apr

Wed 17 Apr

Thur 18 Apr

Fri 19 Apr 2:30pm Sharing Assembly Norton News on Website

Mon 22 Apr 3:30-4:15pm - Netball, Cross Country

Tue 23 Apr

Wed 24 Apr Year 2 trip 3:30-4:15pm - Infant Football, Dance, Card Games

Thur 25 Apr 3:30-4:15pm -  Basket Ball, Craft & Crochet, Cooking

Fri 26 Apr Athlete visit Norton News on Website

Mon 29 Apr 3:30-4:15pm - Netball, Cross Country

Tue 30 Apr 3:30-4:15pm - Gardening 

Wed 1 May 3:30-4:15pm - Infant Football, Dance, Card Games

Thur 2 May Y4,5&6 trip 3:30-4:15pm -  Basket Ball, Craft & Crochet, Cooking

Fri 3 May 2:30pm Sharing Assembly Norton News on Website

Mon 6 May

Tue 7 May 3:30-4:15pm - Gardening 

Wed 8 May 3:30-4:15pm - Infant Football, Dance, Card Games

Thur 9 May 3:30-4:15pm -  Basket Ball, Craft & Crochet, Cooking

Fri 10 May 2:30pm Sharing Assembly Norton News on Website

Sat 11 May

Sun 12 May

Mon 13 May 3:30-4:15pm - Netball, Cross Country

Tue 14 May 3:30-4:15pm - Gardening 

Wed 15 May 3:30-4:15pm - Infant Football, Dance, Card Games

Thur 16 May 3:30-4:15pm -  Basket Ball, Craft & Crochet, Cooking

Fri 17 May 2:30pm Sharing Assembly Norton News on Website

Mon 20 May 3:30-4:15pm - Netball, Cross Country

Tue 21 May 3:30-4:15pm - Gardening 

Wed 22 May 3:30-4:15pm - Infant Football, Dance, Card Games

Thur 23 May Year 5 trip 3:30pm - PGL parent Meeting 3:30-4:15pm -  Basket Ball, Craft & Crochet, Cooking

Fri 24 May Year 2 trip        PTA break the rules day Norton News on Website

Norton PTA car boot Sale

9am - 12pm Love our school morning 

MAY BANK HOLIDAY

SUMMER TERM CALENDAR (8th April - 19th July 2024)
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Mon 3 Jun

Tue 4 Jun 3:30-4:15pm - Gardening 

Wed 5 Jun 3:30-4:15pm - Infant Football, Dance, Card Games

Thur 6 Jun 3:30-4:15pm -  Basket Ball, Craft & Crochet, Cooking

Fri 7 Jun 2:30pm Sharing Assembly Norton News on Website

Mon 10 Jun Reception trip 3:30-4:15pm - Atlas, Netball, Cross Country

Tue 11 Jun Year 6 Leavers Service 3:30-4:15pm - Gardening 

Wed 12 Jun Life Education Bus 3:30-4:15pm - Infant Football, Dance, Card Games

Thur 13 Jun Life Education Bus 3:30-4:15pm -  Basket Ball, Craft & Crochet, Cooking

Fri 14 Jun Norton News on Website

Mon 17 Jun 3:30-4:15pm - Atlas, Netball, Cross Country

Tue 18 Jun Photographer in - Rec,Y6 & Classes 3:30-4:15pm - Gardening 

Wed 19 Jun 3:30-4:15pm - Infant Football, Dance, Card Games

Thur 20 Jun 3:30-4:15pm -  Basket Ball, Craft & Crochet, Cooking

Fri 21 Jun 10am Sports Day Community Event Norton News on Website

Mon 24 Jun 3:30-4:15pm - Atlas, Netball, Cross Country

Tue 25 Jun 3:30-4:15pm - Gardening 

Wed 26 Jun 3:30-4:15pm - Infant Football, Dance, Card Games

Thur 27 Jun 3:30-4:15pm -  Basket Ball, Craft & Crochet, Cooking

Fri 28 Jun 2:30pm Sharing Assembly Norton News on Website

Mon 1 Jul 3:30-4:15pm - Atlas, Netball, Cross Country

Tue 2 Jul 3:30-4:15pm - Gardening 

Wed 3 Jul 3:30-4:15pm - Infant Football, Dance, Card Games

Thur 4 Jul 3:30-4:15pm -  Basket Ball, Craft & Crochet, Cooking

Fri 5 Jul 2:30pm Sharing Assembly 6pm Leavers disco Norton News on Website

Mon 8 Jul Reports out

Tue 9 Jul

Wed 10 Jul

Thur 11 Jul 4pm - Dance festival at Ribston (dance club only)

Fri 12 Jul 2:30pm Sharing Assembly Norton News on Website

INSET

Half term - Have a lovely week
We return on Monday 3rd June 2024
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27th - 31st May



Mon 15 Jul

Tue 16 Jul

Wed 17 Jul 9:30am Leavers Assembly

Thur 18 Jul 2:30pm Merit Assembly

Fri 12 Jul Finish at 1:30pm Norton News on Website

Have a wonderful summer break. 
We return for the autumn term on Wednesday 4th September 2024


